Sryeo Electronic Paste Co., Ltd.
Product Specification
Product: High-Voltage Resistor Paste
Part Number: 05H02 Series
Application Scope :
This product is suitable for high voltage resistor and high voltage focusing potentiometer.
Usage Conditions :

Product NO
Square
Resistance
（Ω/□）
Tolerance
（Ω/□）
Main
Compositions
TCR
（ppm/℃）
ESD
（%）
Firing
Temp
（℃）
05H02-102 1K ±15% Pb2Ru2O6
±150
850
05H02-103 10K ±15% Pb2Ru2O6
05H02-104 100K ±15% Pb2Ru2O6
05H02-105 1M ±15% Pb2Ru2O6
05H02-106 10M -30% Pb2Ru2O6
05H02-107 100M -30% Pb2Ru2O6 -300-100
05H02-108 1G -30% Pb2Ru2O6
05H02-109 10G -30% Pb2Ru2O6
05H02-1010 100G -30% Pb2Ru2O6
Save Conditions And Validity Period :
The product shall be stored in a sealed container at an ambient temperature of 5-25°C, with a shelf life of
six months from the date of shipment.
Packaging Method :